



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 855/2013**

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTDAppellant

Through: Mr. Yuvraj Sharma, Proxy Adv. for
Mr. Pankaj Seth, Adv. .

versus

MOHD. IRSHAD & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Sanjay Baniwal, Ms. Manisha
& Mr. R.K. Seewal, Advs. for R-3.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL**

ORDER

%

17.04.2026

1. In view of Division Bench Matters with Hon'ble the Chief Justice, the matter cannot be taken up today.
2. List on 18th May 2026.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

APRIL 17, 2026/sm